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2025 World Triathlon Age Group
STANDARD DUATHLON

AG

30-34
60-64
7579
40-44
40-44
60-64
85-89

First
Anna
Raelene
Shirley
Clive
Patrick
Dean

John

Last
Redmond
Rees
Rolston
Cooper
Johnson
Rees
Wood

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male



