

2025 World Triathlon Age Group STANDARD DUATHLON

AG	First	Last	Gender
30-34	Anna	Redmond	Female
60-64	Raelene	Rees	Female
75-79	Shirley	Rolston	Female
40-44	Clive	Cooper	Male
40-44	Patrick	Johnson	Male
60-64	Dean	Rees	Male
85-89	John	Wood	Male